Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year:

2024

Include Zero

State: SD

Codelist

Basis: Licensed

Round by

Thousands: No

Line of Business: Multiple peril crop

Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned Incurred Loss Ratio
Name
626 | 20699 ﬁ‘l‘;eCF:"p&Cas PA  |322.826,515|32.7157%| 32.7157%|321,326,100/|228,155,375 71.0043%
796 | 25240 m‘%go””tw MN [178,676,798/18.1074%| 50.8231%|177,265,778|105,645 848 59.5974%
212 | 39039 f;grg'ocmm MN  [127.475,467[12.9185%| 63.7416%|131.215.206| 84,234,.893]  64.1959%
84 | 16691 ggeatAmer s | o1 |108,182,646[10.9634%|  74.705%|104,901,341| 48,086,124 45.8394%
American Agri
3219 | 12548 |Business Ins TX | 85,451,503| 8.6598%| 83.3648%| 84,730,524| 37,809,399 44.6231%
Co
Farmers Mut
569 | 13897 [Hail Ins Co Of IA | 77,823,004| 7.8868%| 91.2516%| 73,857,022| 39,096,355 52.9352%
IA
Producers
3008 | 34312 |Agriculture Ins | TX | 37,075,977| 3.7573%| 95.0089%| 38,359,013| 7,075,520 18.4455%
Co
12 | 40436 |Stratford Ins Co| NH | 17,942,001| 1.8183%| 96.8272%| 22.902,396| 6,514,944 28.4466%
Indemnity Ins
626 | 43575 |Co Of North PA 0,813,513| 0.9945%| 97.8217%| 9,874,103 7,470,490 75.6574%
Amer
626 | 42757 |Agri Gen Ins Co| 1A 8.957 117| 0.9077%| 98.7294%| 8,873,769| 2.021,737 22.7833%
4851 | 18767 82“;3'“ Mutins |y 5,350,012| 0.5422%| 99.2716%| 9.456,547| 3,910,089 41.348%
513 | 27871 YrYsSCtimAg”C IA 4,659,679| 0.4722%| 99.7438%| 4,596,397 1,380,220 30.0283%
American
10103 |Agricultural Ins | IN 1,919,826| 0.1946%| 99.9384%| 1,741,377| 1,071,742 61.5457%
Co
Palomar
4977 | 20338 |Specialty Ins OR 714,258| 0.0724%| 100.0107%|  713,314| 930,842  130.4954%
Co
176 | 25143 gtf‘;;:ggm Fire] L 627,214| 0.0636%| 100.0743%| 1,198,119| 451,070 37.6482%
3500 | 44270 ﬁ‘::ecrfa” West| \p 147,312| 0.0149%| 100.0892%| 147,312 41,587 28.2306%
569 | 36781 ::n'\é"ggg Risk IA -880,573| -0.0892% 100% 4,665| -1,103,607|-23,657.1704%
::g:;‘)fta“'es 986,763,169]  100% 100%/991,163,073(572,792,628 57.7899%
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